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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 5:11:26 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, May 31, 2016

29,148.66 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

05/03/2016 95092 CD CK#18047 MISC DED 122.88 29,025.78 

05/03/2016 95093 CD CK#18048 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 28,987.35 

05/04/2016 95079 GJ WWF TO PR 7,595.09 36,582.44 

05/04/2016 95080 GJ SANITION TO PR 1,041.35 37,623.79 

05/04/2016 95081 GJ WF TO PR 13,954.10 51,577.89 

05/04/2016 95082 GJ GF TO PR 79,290.69 130,868.58 

05/04/2016 95083 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX & LOAN 21,633.21 109,235.37 

05/04/2016 95085 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 2,391.22 106,844.15 

05/04/2016 95134 CR TIM WILL IAMS PD FOR HIS INSURANCE 31.50 106,875.65 

05/04/2016 95150 GJ P/R TO G/F-AFLAC INS 595.02 106,280.63 

05/04/2016 95151 GJ P/R TO W/F-AFLAC INS 231.40 106,049.23 

05/04/2016 95153 GJ P/R TO WW/F-AFLAC INS 56.42 105,992.81 

05/04/2016 95437 CD FA Payroll Import For May  4 2016 12:00A 63,253.10 42,739.71 

05/04/2016 96530 GJ E/C CHILD SUPPORT WAS 2392.72 1.50 42,738.21 

05/05/2016 95138 GJ P/R TO WW/F-FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE I 17.15 42,721.06 

05/05/2016 95141 GJ P/R TO W/F-FT DEARBORN TEM LIFE INS 30.81 42,690.25 

05/05/2016 95143 GJ P/R TO G/F-FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE INS 149.99 42,540.26 

05/05/2016 96525 CD CK#18049 HAND CK/J PARR DIRECT DEP 1,229.60 41,310.66 

05/05/2016 96526 GJ G/F TO P/R COVER HAND CK#18049/PAR 1,229.60 42,540.26 

05/09/2016 95242 GJ DEP LIFE APRIL 13.64 42,526.62 

05/09/2016 95243 GJ DEP LIFE APRIL 2.48 42,524.14 

05/09/2016 95244 GJ DEP LIFE APRIL 1.86 42,522.28 

05/09/2016 95245 GJ TERM LIFE 2 APRIL 471.50 42,050.78 

05/09/2016 95246 GJ TERM LIFE 2 APRIL 85.10 41,965.68 

05/09/2016 95247 GJ TERM LIFE 2 APRIL 19.20 41,946.48 

05/10/2016 95155 GJ TMRS PYMT-APRIL 16 23,393.45 18,553.03 

05/10/2016 95346 GJ INTEREST INCOME APR PR TO GF 60.14 18,492.89 

05/12/2016 95441 GJ TML INS MAY PR TO WWF 57.85 18,435.04 

05/12/2016 95442 GJ TML INS PR TO WATER 90.43 18,344.61 

05/12/2016 95443 GJ TML INS PR TO GF 2,102.08 16,242.53 

05/17/2016 95480 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 5/18/16 21,691.11 (5,448.58)

05/17/2016 95481 GJ GF TO PR 5/18/16 78,698.68 73,250.10 

05/17/2016 95482 GJ WF TO PR 14,949.83 88,199.93 

05/17/2016 95483 GJ WWF TO PR 7,547.52 95,747.45 

05/17/2016 95484 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,041.35 96,788.80 

05/18/2016 95478 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 2,392.72 94,396.08 

05/18/2016 95486 CD CK#18050 MISC DEDUCTION JEFFREY PA 111.95 94,284.13 

05/18/2016 95487 CD CK#18051 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE G 122.88 94,161.25 

05/18/2016 95488 CD CK#18052 MISC DEDUCTION 50.00 94,111.25 

05/18/2016 95489 CD CK#18053 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 94,072.82 

05/18/2016 95561 CD FA Payroll Import For May 18 2016 12:00 63,400.50 30,672.32 

05/31/2016 95814 CD CK#18054 MISC DEDUCT-GALEGOS 122.88 30,549.44 

05/31/2016 95815 CD CK#18055 MISC DEDUCT-JEFF PARR 111.95 30,437.49 

05/31/2016 95816 CD CK#18056 MISC DEDUCT-STANLEY WATE 50.00 30,387.49 

05/31/2016 95817 CD CK#18057 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 30,349.06 

05/31/2016 95833 GJ TRANSFER SANIT TO P/R 1,028.76 31,377.82 

05/31/2016 95834 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 8,621.86 39,999.68 

05/31/2016 95835 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 14,026.16 54,025.84 

05/31/2016 95836 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 81,447.30 135,473.14 
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05/31/2016 95837 GJ TRANSFER WITHHOLDING,SS,MEDICARE 22,478.79 112,994.35 

05/31/2016 96173 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 6.88 113,001.23 

339,659.33 226,658.10 Totals 113,001.23 

DREnding Balance 113,001.23 


